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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/12/2025

To date
30/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/12/2025 ARATHI MURALI MURALEEDHARA  
PAI (FTHR)

KALAPARAMBATHU 
HOUSE, 

THEVARKADU, 
VARAPUZHA, 

VARAPUZHA, 683517, 
PARAVUR

  

2 30/12/2025 Shiji Shaji Shaji (HSBN) 101/A Avittampilly 
House, Chathedom, 
Chendamangalam, 

Thuruthipuram, 680667, 
North Paravur

  

3 30/12/2025 SUHAIRA SHEMEER SHAMEER  M J  
(HSBN)

MALIYEKKAL, 
KOCHUKUNNUMPURAM, 
MANJALY, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

4 30/12/2025 MANJU K M ARUNDAS T H (HSBN) THEKKETHERUVILVIL, 
MANAKKODAM, 

PARAVUR, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 

683512, PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

5 30/12/2025 FAHAD V A ABDUL RASAK V K 
(FTHR)

VELUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, MANJALY, 

KARUMALOOR, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

North Paravur

  

6 30/12/2025 SANEESH KUNJAPPAN (FTHR) KANNANTHARAYIL, 
KOTTUVALLIKKAD, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 

683516, PARAVUR

  

7 30/12/2025 SHAMEER M J  M S JALEEL (FTHR) MALIYEKKAL, 
MANJALY, 

MANNAM, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

8 30/12/2025 VALSAN  K KODIYAN K (FTHR) 142/NIKATHIL 
HOUSE, 

NANTHIATTUKUNNAM, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 

683513, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

9 30/12/2025 ANANDH VISWAM AMBADY P T (MTHR) VISWA VIHAR, 
NJARAKATTU ROAD, 

PERUVARAM, N 
PARAVUR, 683513, N 

PARAVUR

  

10 30/12/2025 BIJU  T DEVASSY DEVASSY  T C (FTHR) THECKANATH 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVALLY, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU, 
683518, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

11 30/12/2025 ARUN P R RAVI P G (FTHR) PAPPADAKARANPARAMBU, 
THUNDATHUMKADAVU, 

VARAPUZHA, 
VARAPUZHA, 683517, 

PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

12 30/12/2025 TESNA JOSEPH JOSEPH K J (FTHR) 108C/
KAVALAMKUZHI 

HOUSE, 
CHERIYAPALLAMTHURUTH, 

NORTH PARAVUR, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 

683513, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

13 30/12/2025 RAVI P G GOVINDAN (FTHR) PAPPADAKKARANPARAMBIL, 
THUNDATHUMKADAVU, 

VARAPUZHA, 
VARAPUZHA, 683517, 

PARAVUR

  

14 30/12/2025 Jisha V G Jishnu Joshy (HSBN) Venmanassery House, 
Malavana, 

Puthenvelikkara, 
Puthenvelikkara, 
683594, Paravur

  

15 30/12/2025 MINNU K R ANSHAD (HSBN) KEVEETTIL HOUSE, 
PANACHAKUNNU, 

PUTHENVELIKKARA, 
PUTHENVELIKKARA, 

683594, PARAVUR

  

16 30/12/2025 SUMAYYA NEJOOM 
P M

MOHAMED RAFEEQ 
M M (HSBN)

manamkeriyil house, 
mannam,  north parav, 
jarappady, mannam, 

mannam, 683520, north 
paravur

  

17 30/12/2025 SOBHA 
SADANANDAN 

SADANANDAN 
(HSBN)

THALIYILAPADAM, 
VALIYAPALLAMTHURUTH, 

PARAVUR, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 

683512, PARAVUR

  

18 30/12/2025 JOHN  ANTONY BABU  JOHN (FTHR) THOPPIL HOUSE, 
OPP GOVT HOSPITAL 

KACHERIPADY, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 
PARAVUR, 683513, 

PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

19 30/12/2025 NEERAJ N 
KRISHNAN 

DEEPAMOL (MTHR) KURUPPUMTHARA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
PARAVOOTHARA 

FIRE STATION 
ROAD, PARAVUR, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

PARAVUR

  

20 30/12/2025 SIJU M P JAGATHAMMA 
(MTHR)

MAPILAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KEDAMANGALAM, 
PARAVUR, 

PARAVUR, 683513, 
PARAVUR

  

21 30/12/2025 DEVIKA P M SARITHA C B (MTHR) PUKKATTUPARAMBU, 
NANTHYATTUKUNNAM, 

NORTH PARAVUR, 
PARAVUR, 683513, 

PARAVUR

  

22 30/12/2025 ABHIRAMI SANKAR SEEJA C P (MTHR) CHEERANGATTU 
HOUSE, SNDP ROAD 

EAST HIGHWAY 
BRIDGE, 

KAITHARAM, 
KAITHARAM P O, 
683519, PARAVUR

  

23 30/12/2025 JULIE DEVASSY XAVIER DEVASSY 
(HSBN)

KALARITHARA, 
CHATHEDOM, 

CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 

683512, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

24 30/12/2025 Keerthy J Jayaraman M S (FTHR) Sreechithira, 
Kedamangalam, 

Paravur, North Paravur, 
683513, North Paravur

  

25 30/12/2025 SHAMEENA  
SHAMSUDHEEN

AZAD V M (HSBN) 245, VALLUVALLY, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU, 
683518, PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

26 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
NOWFAL 

JASMIN K B (MTHR) KANNARATHARA 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
ALANGAD, 

ALANGAD, 683511, 
PARAVUR

  

27 30/12/2025 XAVIER DEVASSY XAVIER (FTHR) KALARITHARA, 
CHATHEDOM, 

THURUTHIPURAM, 
THURUTHIPURAM, 

680667, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

28 30/12/2025 AKHILA BABU VINEETH T A (HSBN) THAIKKOOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

ALAMTHURUTH, 
VADAKKEKARA, 
VADAKKEKARA, 

683522, NORTH 
PARAVOOR

  

29 30/12/2025 ALEESHA SALIM SALIM K H (FTHR) 06/02 
KANJIRATHINGAL 

HOUSE, 
MUNDURUTHY, 

NORTH PARAVUR, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

PARAVUR

  

30 30/12/2025 VIBITHA N G MANU (HSBN) NAMBYATHUPARAMBIL, 
KAREEPARAMBU 

MANNAM, 
PARAVUR, 

MANNAM, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

31 30/12/2025 PRANAV GEORGE GEORGE DAVID 
(FTHR)

3/624 
THENAMKODATH 

HOUSE, 
CHIRAKKAKAM, 
VARAPUZHA P O, 

VARAPUZHA, 683517, 
PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

32 30/12/2025 NOUFAL T S LAILA (MTHR) THARUPEEDIKAYIL, 
PATTANAM, 

VADAKKEKARA, 
VADAKKAKARA, 
683522, PARAVUR

  

33 30/12/2025 SHIBU XAVIER XAVIER (FTHR) KUZHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PADI ROAD, 

CHIRAKKAKAM, 
VARAPUZHA, 683517, 

PARAVUR

  

34 30/12/2025 SREEJITH P D DILEEP P N (FTHR) PALAYAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THURUTHOOR, 
PUTHENVELIKKARA, 
PUTHENVELIKKARA, 

683594, PARAVUR

  

35 30/12/2025 PRASANNA K S JINSAN (HSBN) KIZHAKKEDATH, 
KOOTTUKDADU, 

CHENDAMANGALAM, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

683521, PARAVUR

  

36 30/12/2025 SMITTA JERY JOSEPH K K (HSBN) KANNEZHATH 
HOUSE, EZHIKKARA, 

EZHIKKARA, 
EZHIKKARA P O, 

683513, N PARAVUR

  

37 30/12/2025 PRASOBH N P PRADEEP N K (FTHR) NIKATHIL HOUSE, 
NEENDOOR, 

VADAKKEKKARA, 
VADAKKEKKARA, 
683522, PARAVUR

  

38 30/12/2025 Mariyam Asif Moopan Muhammad A R 
(HSBN)

79A, Thattarathu 
Parambil, Anugraha 
Road, Thannipadam, 

Mannam, 683520, North 
Paravur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

39 30/12/2025 Reshma R Akhil V V (HSBN) Souparnika, 
Vivekananda Nagar, 
Mannam, Mannam, 

683520, paravoor

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


